
Stoli vanilla vodka, espresso, Tia Maria coffee liqueur

TURKISH NIGHT AT THE BOSPHORUS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS $16

Grapefruit vodka, pomegranate liqueur, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime

METROPOLITAN

Raki, pomegranate liqueur, lemon, soda

SULTAN

Cucumber vodka, St. Germain, lemon, bitters

WHITE LINEN

Pineapple rum, lime juice, pineapple juice

PINEAPPLE DAIQUIRI

Gin, St. German elderflower liqueur, lime

HUGO 75

Vodka, limoncello, ginger beer

MEDITERRANEAN MULE

Tequila, Cointreau, serrano pepper, lime, peach syrup, ginger beer, Tahini Rim

SPICY PEACH MARGARITA

Grey Goose, Cointreau, lime, cranberry juice

STRAWBERRY&LEMONGRASS COSMO

Don Julio Blanco, Benedictine, Cointreau, grapefruit juice, bitters

TASTE OF PARADISE

Bourbon, simple syrup, bitters

OLD FASHIONED



Gin, Campari, Carpano Antica

NEGRONI

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS $16

Vodka, Club y Cordial, grapefruit, lime, ginger

THE CAFE COCKTAIL

Dark rum, lime juice, ginger beer

DARK&STORMY

Bourbon, Coffee Liquor, orange bitters

REVOLVER

Aperol, Empress gin, lemon, grapefruit soda

CAPPADOCIA SUNSET

YENI RAKI

TURKISH SPIRITS

EFE BLUE RAKI, CLASSIC EFE GREEN RAKI, FRESH 
GRAPES EFE BLACK RAKI, DOUBLE DISTILLED EFE 
GOLD PREMIUM

glass / double / bottle

11/G             15/Dbl             130/B    

11/G             15/Dbl             130/B    

11/G             15/Dbl             130/B    

11/G             15/Dbl             130/B    



BEER

GOOSE ISLAND 312, CHICAGO

EFES, TURKEY

EFES N/A

GROLSCH, NETHERLANDS

STELLA ARTOIS, BELGIUM

LAGUNITAS IPA, CHICAGO

LEFT HAND NITRO MILK STOUT, COLORADO

CORONA, MEXICO

6

7

6

10

7

7

7

7

CORDIALS

BAILEYS

DRAMBUIE

GRAND MARNIER

METAXA

WARRES RUBY PORT

SAMBUCA

GRAPPA

11

11

12

12

9

11

11



COGNAC

HENNESSEY VS

COURVOISIER VS

CA-FA (COGNAC & FRANGELICO)

B&B

REMY MARTIN VSOP

15

14

12

13

17

SCOTCH

J.W. BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS

GLENLIVET 12 YEARS

J.W. BLUE LABEL

14

14

15

15

32

SCOTCH

JUICE (ORANGE/PINEAPPLE/CRANBERRY)

AYRAN

COCA-COLA

SPRITE

LEMONADE

6

5

4

4

4

ICE TEA 4

DIET COKE 4

PELEGRINO 7


